DATASHEET

-10°C : 60°C

action of aqueous solutions of salts, acids, alkalis

-20°C = 100°C

polyethylene

INSTALLATION TEMPERATURE
RESISTANCE TO
WORKING TEMPERATURE
MATERIAL
ITEM NO. TYPE
TTCI6B Corrugated pipe clip 16

TTC20B

TTC25B

TTC32B

Corrugated pipe clip 20

Corrugated pipe clip 25

Corrugated pipe clip 32

TIEID

FLEXIBLE. DURABLE. STRONG

HOLE @, MM
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm

32mm

COLOR

black

black

black

black

FLEXIPIPE BLACK
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